
Order Faults Back # Rider Horse Name
E 315 Victoria Leiter Rivendell's San Piper
0 318 Merissa Mackey Ice Princess
0 319 Merissa Mackey Lady in Red

16 320 Sara Myers Overturned
E 322 Charlotte O'Neal Out of This World

16 323 Susanna Ringler Royal Colors
4 329 Martin Videla Coraline
0 330 Martin Videla Twisted Sister

NS 332 Laurie Wettstone Remington Steele
NS 335 Alexandria Wildasin LB
0 339 Peter Arndt DUI
E 322 Charlotte O'Neal Out of This World
4 315 Victoria Leiter Rivendell's San Piper
4 315 Victoria Leiter Rivendell's San Piper
0 329 Martin Videla Coraline
E 322 Charlotte O'Neal Out of This World
0 323 Susanna Ringler Royal Colors
4 320 Sara Myers Overturned

Order Faults Back # Rider Horse Name
0 309 Kiersten Miller El Shaddai

SCR 315 Victoria Leiter Rivendell's San Piper
4 318 Merissa Mackey Ice Princess
4 319 Merissa Mackey Lady in Red

12 324 Joa Sigsbee Rise Beyond
4 325 Joa Sigsbee RS Firefox

NS 335 Alexandria Wildasin LB
0 340 Katie Cummings Qredible Dream
4 343 Jessica Wymbs Jessie
E 322 Charlotte O'Neal Out of This World
4 330 Martin Videla Twisted Sister
0 345 Sandra Mcdonald Howie
8 346 Ian Mcdonald Scottie

10/6/2021 Jumper Entries

Class 51: 2'3" 0.70m Clear Round

Class 52: 2'7" 0.80m BN Clear Round



4 343 Jessica Wymbs Jessie
8 324 Joa Sigsbee Rise Beyond
4 342 Spencer Walker El Shaddai
0 318 Merissa Mackey Ice Princess

Order Faults Back # Rider Horse Name
SCR 301 Jade Anderson Fernhill Q

8 303 Jade Anderson Reggae CF
0 305 Alicia Brigode Sam
8 307 Beth Clymer Ima Iny Too
4 308 Mary Curran Winter Anthem

16 310 Zoe Fritz Electric Biscuit
12 311 Jodi Hemry Dynastie Damon's D'Amara
0 312 Terry Jones Silver Bluff

SCR 316 Sarah Lohnes D'Inzea
0 331 Mellisa Warden Lucy
4 334 Beth Wheeler Mr. Reinig
8 348 Jessica Schultz Cannoli
4 308 Mary Curran Winter Anthem

12 307 Beth Clymer Ima Iny Too
0 348 Jessica Schultz Cannoli
8 303 Jade Anderson Reggae CF
0 341 Kathy Parker Picture in My Head
8 311 Jodi Hemry Dynastie Damon's D'Amara

12 310 Zoe Fritz Electric Biscuit

Order Faults Back # Rider Horse Name
SCR 301 Jade Anderson Fernhill Q

0 302 Jade Anderson Midnight Krogh
8 304 Christine Appling Roller Rolls On

12 306 Alicia Brigode Zeke
8 307 Beth Clymer Ima Iny Too

SCR 313 Sarah Kuhn Hashtag Trending
SCR 317 Sarah Lohnes Espresso

0 327 Erin Thiel Your A to Z's
0 333 Beth Wheeler Pippin

Class 53: 2'11" 0.90m Novice Clear Round

Class 55: 3'3" 1.00m Training Clear Round



0 336 Brooklin Kuipers Carignan
0 337 Dini Jones Caesar

12 338 Jane MacLeod Epic
12 182 Alberto Schwalm Olaf
NS 183 Alberto Schwalm Jose
4 184 Alberto Schwalm Kirence

NS 185 Alberto Schwalm Transform
0 349 Jessica Schultz Harvey
4 182 Alberto Schwalm Olaf
4 321 Denise Norton Talullah
0 350 Jessica Schultz Sprout
4 184 Alberto Schwalm Kirence

16 304 Christine Appling Roller Rolls On

Order Faults Back # Rider Horse Name
NS 302 Jade Anderson Midnight Krogh
8 326 Joa Sigsbee Cosimo

20 327 Erin Thiel Your A to Z's
0 350 Jessica Schultz Sprout
E 185 Alberto Schwalm Transform
4 185 Alberto Schwalm Transform

20 327 Erin Thiel Your A to Z's
E 183 Alberto Schwalm Jose
0 183 Alberto Schwalm Jose
0 183 Alberto Schwalm Jose

Order Faults Back # Rider Horse Name
8 314 Sarah Kuhn Grey Gatsby
0 328 Matthew Ulmer Wellview Mister Luxe
4 314 Sarah Kuhn Grey Gatsby

Class 59: 3'9" 1.15m Intermediate Clear Round

Class 57: 3'7" 1.10m Preliminary Clear Round
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